
 
 
 
 
 
CALENDAR SPRING 2022 
 
Study Abroad Program  
(Application period: February 15th - November 23rd 2021) 
 

 

January 

Jan 13, Thursday   Arrival to Madrid 

Jan 14, Friday  Orientation Sessions 

Jan 17, Monday     Classes start  

Jan 21, Friday   Tour of Madrid 

Jan 28, Friday St. Thomas Aquinas' Day. University is closed 

February / March 

Feb 28, Monday and March 
1, Tuesday 

Midterm exams 

APRIL 

Apr 11, Monday to April 18, 
Monday (both inclusive) 

Spring Break 

Apr 19, Tuesday Classes start 



Apr 21, Thursday   Closing Ceremony 

Apr 27, Wednesday and 
Apr 28, Thursday 

Final exams 

Apr 29, Friday   End of the program. Date of departure 

 


